
Результаты проверки задач гр. 0412 
 

ФИО Вариант 
Метод 

изобары 

Метод 
абсолютных 

энтропий 

Метод 
Владимирова 

Метод 
приведенных 

функций 

1. Богданович Никита 20 +    

2. Гладкова Арина 21 +    

3. Дьякова Софья 22 +    

4. Зарипова Анна 23 +    

5. Кашшафутдинова Анастасия 24     

6. Козлов Дмитрий 25 +    

7. Колдашев Эмиль 24     

8. Косова Алёна 26 +    

9. Ларионов Богдан 27     

10. Лунина Татьяна 28 +    

11. Муратов Даниил 29     

12. Павлова Диана 30     

13. Прокопьева Ольга 31     

14. Розвезева Инна 32     

15. Садовикова Екатерина 33     

16. Силинская Алина 34     

17. Сычёв Антон 35     

18. Цыганкова Екатерина 36 +    

19. Черкасова Вера 37 +    

20. Чернышев Павел 38 +    

 

 

 

 



 

 

ФИО Вариант Метод Улиха Метод Темкина-Шварцмана Зачтено 

1. Богданович Никита 20    

2. Гладкова Арина 21    

3. Дьякова Софья 22    

4. Зарипова Анна 23    

5. Кашшафутдинова Анастасия 24    

6. Козлов Дмитрий 25    

7. Колдашев Эмиль 24    

8. Косова Алёна 26    

9. Ларионов Богдан 27    

10. Лунина Татьяна 28    

11. Муратов Даниил 29    

12. Павлова Диана 30    

13. Прокопьева Ольга 31    

14. Розвезева Инна 32    

15. Садовикова Екатерина 33    

16. Силинская Алина 34    

17. Сычёв Антон 35    

18. Цыганкова Екатерина 36    

19. Черкасова Вера 37    

20. Чернышев Павел 38    

 

 


